
CREMATION OPTIONS          (Please refer to General Price List)

Direct Cremation
Professional Services $3025.00

Lake Park Crematory 300.00
(Cremation Container) $50.00

3375.00
     Cremation Discount (if paid within 14 days) $570.00
                                                                         
 Total         $2,805.00

Cremation with Memorial Service
Professional Services $3520.00
Sanitary care without embalming $145.00
Visitation prior to service $995.00
Memorial service $695.00
Transportation $945.00
Memorial package $450.00
Cremation Container $50.00
Lake Park Crematory (Includes Cremation Container) $300.00

   Total                $7100.00

Viewing, Service and Cremation
Professional Services           $5,010.00

(Including Embalming, Dressing and Casketing)
Facilities for One Day Funeral                                     $ 1690.00

(1 Hour Viewing and Ceremony)
Transportation                                                    $ 945.00

(Transfer and Transportation to Crematory)
Memorial Package             $ 450.00
Rental Casket                                                     $ 775.00
Lake Park Crematory Charge                          $ 300.00
 Cremation Container            $50.00
Total                        $9220.00

  *Cremation Witness Fee $200.00
  * Additional Charge for Home Transfer - $150.00
  * Private family viewing charge of $395.00 will apply for any  identification viewing    

      lasting more than 15 minutes and five family members.

“Deptford’s First and Only Funeral Home”
Taylor E. Chantilope, Manager 

NJ Lic # 5408
1757 Delsea Dr., Deptford, NJ 08096

(856) 464-1097
www.boucherfuneralhome.com
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SERVICES AVAILABLE

TRADITIONAL FUNERALS: 

Funerals with a viewing all in one day or with evening viewing, funeral service followed
by burial in the cemetery of choice.

CREMATION FUNERALS:

Funerals with a viewing all in one day or with evening viewing, funeral service followed
by cremation. Burial of cremains if desired.

DIRECT CREMATIONS:

Cremation with no viewing or services.

CUSTOMIZED FUNERALS:

Traditional or cremation services customized to truly celebrate the life of your loved one.
Personal items and pictures can be used for display at calling hours.

PREPLANNING FUNERALS: 

Traditional, cremation funerals, customized funerals or direct cremations planned in
advance with option to pre-fund funeral at guaranteed prices if eligible.

MEMORIAL FOLDERS AND PROGRAMS:

Selection of traditional prayer cards, prayer cards with a color picture of your loved one
or programs containing the order of service for the funeral or folders containing color
pictures of a few of your fondest memories.

MEMORIAL VIDEOS:

A video slide show of thirty to fifty of your most memorable moments that can be played
during calling hours and given to your family as a keepsake after the funeral.

Professional Services $ 5010.00
(Including Embalming, Dressing & Casketing)

Facilities for One Day Funeral     $2,185.00
(1 Hour Viewing, Ceremony & Grave Side Services)

Transportation   $ 1000.00
(Transfer, Hearse)

Memorial Package     $ 450.00
Apollo (Silver)              

$1,990.00
Grave Liner  $1,675.00

TOTAL                      $12,310.00

Please refer to General Price List

What will this all cost?



RECEIVING REMAINS FROM ANOTHER FUNERAL HOME
This package charge includes receiving the remains from the other funeral
home, via transfer of remains from Philadelphia Airport to our funeral home, the
basic sheltering of the remains, basic services of funeral director and staff, the
obtaining of necessary permits and authorizations,  and local (within 10 miles)
transportation to the cemetery or crematory.  This charge does not include the
use of facilities and staff for any visitation or ceremony, public or private, prior
to  burial or cremation, or any  sheltering for days on which no post death
activities occur.  Nor does  it include transferring the remains from the airport or
other source, or the charges of a common carrier, or anything not expressly
stated as being provided.........................................................................$ 2,820.00

FORWARDING OF REMAINS TO ANOTHER FUNERAL HOME
This package charge includes transfer of remains to this funeral home, basic        

               services of funeral director and staff, basic sheltering of remains, embalming,     
               obtaining necessary permits and transfer of remains to Philadelphia Airport.  It   
             does not include a casket or alternative or  shipping container, the use of               
             facilities and staff for any visitation or ceremony, public or private, prior to           
             forwarding the remains, or any sheltering for days on which no post death             
             activities occur.  Nor does it include transferring the remains to another                 
             destination,or the charges of a common carrier, or anything not expressly stated    
              as being provided....................................................................................$ 2,995.00

The goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our
customers.  You may choose only the items you desire.  However, any
funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic
services.  If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items
you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing
on the statement we provide  describing the funeral goods and services
you selected.

This fee for our basic services will be added to the total cost of the funeral
arrangements you select.  (This fee is already included in our charges for
direct cremations, immediate burials, and forwarding or receiving remains.)

GENERAL PRICE LIST
                                         T hese prices are effective as of January 1, 2026

BASIC SERVICES OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND STAFF

Our fee for the basic services of funeral director and staff includes, but is not limited to:
     1.  Responding to the initial request for service.

2.  Conducting the arrangement conference.
3.  Preparation of biographical and statistical data.

     4.  Examination of financial settlement options.
5.  Preparation and filing of papers, permits and authorizations.
6.  Coordination with those providing other services.
7.  Preparation and placement of obituary notices.
8.  Retention and care of remains prior to commencement

          of post death activities.

.................................................................................................................................... $ 3520.00 

Disclosure: A person who owns 50percent of this registered mortuary also owns 50 percent or
greater interest in the following registered mortuaries in the State of New Jersey: Gloucester
County Cremation Service, Deptford, NJ and Boucher Funeral Home, LLC, Deptford, NJ.



Except in certain special cases, embalming is not required by law.
Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral
arrangements, such as a funeral with viewing.  If you do not want embalming, you
usually have the right to choose an arrangement that does not require you to pay for
it, such as direct cremation or immediate burial. If you choose to have an embalming
performed, the decedent may be embalmed at a location other than this registered
mortuary.  No human remains may remain unburied or uncremated in New Jersey for
more than 48 hours unless embalmed or refrigerated. (N.J.A.C. 8:9-1.1)

 
 EMBALMING (Including use of preparation room and sanitary care.)

     1. Standard embalming............................................................    $ 995.00
2. Autopsy embalming................................................. .........    $1,195.00

OTHER PREPARATION OF THE BODY
(Including use of preparation room but excluding embalming)

1.  Sanitary care,without embalming ........................................ $ 145.00
2.  Dressing, casketing and cosmetology .................................. $495.00
3.  Restoration and other procedures, per hour...........................  $90.00
4.  Hairdresser ............................................................................$ 150.00
5. Refrigeration charge for unembalmed remains per day           $ 75.00
     (Includes any sheltering charge)
6. Readjustment & Repositioning following transfer in ............. $75.00

OTHER STAFF AND RELATED FACILITIES

1.  Use of facilities, staff and equipment for Viewing/Visitation
      Our services include set-up of the visitation area, placement of remains, positioning    
   of floral displays, and supervision and attendance during the hours of visitation.

a.  Private family viewing (per hour) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 395.00
b. Visitation immediately prior to funeral (per hour) . . $995.00
     Each additional hour . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 175.00
c.  One full day visitation or part thereof . . . . . . . . . . . $1,275.00

2.  Use of equipment and staff for viewing at Other Facility.
Our services include local transportation (within 10 miles) of remains, set-up of       

         visitation areas placement of remains, supervision and attendance during hours of     
         visitation.

a.  Private family viewing (per hour) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 395.00
b.  Visitation immediately prior to funeral (per hour) . $1075.00
     Each additional hour . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 175.00
c.  One full day visitation or part thereof...................... $1,375.00

If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative
container.  Alternative containers encase the body and can be made of
materials like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an
outside covering). The container we provide is corrugated. 

OPTIONAL PACKAGES

IMMEDIATE BURIAL
Our package charges for immediate burial include basic services of funeral director

and staff, the local (within 10 miles) transfer of remains to the funeral home, the basic
sheltering of the remains, the obtaining of necessary permits and authorizations, and local
transportation to the cemetery, sanitary care and preparation of remains for identification. 
This charge does not include the use of facilities and staff for any visitation or ceremony,
public or private, prior to burial, or any sheltering for days on which no post death
activities occur.  Nor does it include the actual cost of the grave at the cemetery, or the
cemetery's charges for opening and closing of the grave, or an outer burial container

(if required by the cemetery).

1. Immediate burial with container provided by purchaser...................... $2,995.00
2. Immediate burial with alternative container..........................................$ 3,740.00
3. Immediate burial with casket selected from our funeral home 

                                                         (in  addition to cost of casket)..................... $2,995.00

DIRECT CREMATION
Our package charge for direct cremation includes  basic services of funeral director

and staff, the local (within 10 miles) transfer of remains to  the funeral home, the basic
sheltering of  the remains, the obtaining of necessary permits and authorizations, local
transportation to the crematory, sanitary care  and preparation of remains for
identification. This charge does not include the use of facilities and staff for any
visitation or ceremony, public or private, prior to cremation, or any sheltering for days on
which no post death activities occur. Nor does it include the actual cost of cremation
process, which is a crematory charge, or any other cash disbursements or anything not
expressly stated as being provided.

 
1. Direct cremation with container provided by purchaser....................$3,025.00
2. Direct cremation with alternative container...................................... $3,030.00
3. Direct cremation with casket selected from our funeral home

                   (in addition to cost of casket)....................................................... $ 3,025.00



CASKETS
A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.

Caskets range in price from ................................ $1,225.00 to $59,800
Casket Cap panels................................................$ 175.00
Casket Engraving Name & Dates and Design......$195.00
Rental Casket........................................................$ 775.00

OUTER BURIAL CONTAINERS
A complete list will be provided at the funeral home.

Outer burial containers range in price from..........$1,675.00 to $16,000.00
URNS
A complete list will be provided at the funeral home.

Urns range in price from .....................................$60.00 to $2,900.00

OTHER MERCHANDISE AND SERVICES

    1. Memorial Package............................................ . . . . . $450.00
                                                                          (in cludes 100 prayer cards)

2.  Prayer cards per 100. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $200.00       
                    Each additional 100. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $60.00

3.  Acknowledgment Cards per box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.00
4.  Register Book. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $50.00
5.  Name Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $75.00
6.  Cross/Crucifix . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $75.00
7.  Clothing

             Ladies Dresses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $250.00
     Mens Suits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $275.00
     Underwear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.00  to  $20.00
     Footwear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20.00  to  $45.00

8.  Memorial Video......................................$250.00 (additional USB’s $20.00)
9. Grave Marker (temporary) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $75.00

            10. Memorial Candle ..........................................................$ 25.00
            11. Website Obituary...........................................................$ 75.00
            12. Live Stream Web Cast...................................................$ 125.00
            13. Memorial Blanket..........................................................$ 130.00

CASH DISBURSEMENTS
This list does not include prices for certain items that you may ask us to buy for you,
such as cemetery or crematory services, flowers and newspaper notices. The prices for
those items will be shown on your bill or the statement describing the funeral goods and
services you selected.

3.  Use of facilities, staff and equipment for Funeral Ceremony.
 Our services include coordinating the arrangements for the ceremony, staff         

                supervision and attendance, and the use of the funeral home when used for the   
              ceremony.

a. At funeral home . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 695.00
b.  At funeral home, to church   . . . . . . . . . $ 895.00
c.  At church. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 895.00
d.  With no visitation prior at funeral home or church    ( $1275.00)

4.  Use of facilities, staff and equipment for Memorial Service.
     (Without body present)
     Our services include coordinating the arrangements for the memorial service,

staff supervision and attendance, and the use of the funeral home when used for
the memorial service.

 A.   At the funeral home. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 695.00
b.  At other local facility (within 10 miles)  $695.00
c.  With no visitation prior at funeral home or church    ( $1275.00)

5.  Use of  staff for Grave Side Service
(Whether at cemetery or crematory)
Our services include supervision, attendance and accompaniment of the remains

to            the cemetery or crematory.

a.  Local, within 10 miles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $495.00
b.  Additional charge outside local area . . . . . . . . . . . $295.00
c.  Cremated Remains interment............................. .....$495.00

6.  Sheltering of remains, per day
(This charge will be applied only on days when no post-death activities occur
 and  the funeral home is in possession of the remains.)...$75.00

7.  Extended Service: $175 each additional hour after One Hour Service

8.  Weekend and Holiday Fee $300.00

TRANSPORTATION

1. Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home
a.  Local, within 10 miles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $450.00
b.  Additional charge  per mile outside local area . . . . . $ 1.50
c.  Additional assistance charge for transfer of remains from

      residences . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $150.00

2. Automotive Equipment
a.  Hearse, local (within 10 miles) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $550.00
b.  Hearse, non-local, additional (per mile) . . . . . . . . . . $     1.50
c.  Limousine, local . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 550.00
d.  Limousine, non-local, additional (per mile) . . . . . . . $     1.50
e.  Flower Car/Lead Car local. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 425.00
f.  Flower Car, non-local, additional (per mile) . . . . . . . $     1.50
g. Service vehicle (lead Car) ............................................$ 395.00



OUTER BURIAL CONTAINER PRICE LIST

In most areas of the country, state or local law does not require that you buy a container
to surround the casket in the grave. However, many cemeteries require that you have

such a container so that the grave will not sink in. Either a grave liner or burial vault will
satisfy these requirements.

PREMIUM STRENGTH

WILBERT BRONZEÒ Ultra high strength concrete exterior-reinforced with 32 oz.
Non-rusting bronze on cover and ABS on base. ABS and 16 oz. non-rusting
bronze interior reinforcement on base and cover. Cast bronze nameplate.

$16,000.00

BRONZE TRIUNEÒ- High strength concrete reinforced with ABS and non-rusting
bronze interior liners. Bronze carapace with matching nameplate & decoration.

Asphalt coated.$6,500.00

COPPER TRIUNEÒ- High strength concrete reinforced with ABS and corrosion
resistant copper interior liners. Copper carapace with matching nameplate and

decoration. Asphalt coated.$5,425.00

STAINLESS STEEL TRIUNEÒ- High strength concrete reinforced with black ABS
and stainless steel. Stainless carapace with matching nameplate and decoration.

Asphalt coated.$4,825.00

CAMEO ROSEÒ & VETERANÔ- High strength concrete reinforced with ABS and
stainless steel. Brushed stainless carapace with Cameo Rose decoration and

nameplate on Cameo RoseÒ, branch of service decoration on VeteranÔ. 
Asphalt coated.$4,825.00

BASIC STRENGTH
VENETIANÒ- High strength concrete reinforced with ABS Marbelon. ABS

Marbelon carapace with gothic window or latin cross. Asphalt coated.$3450.00

CONTINENTALÒ- High strength concrete reinforced with StrentexÒ plastic liner.
Thicker, stronger cover than Monticello. Asphalt coated                 $3,200.00.

MONTICELLOÒ & SALUTEÔ- High strength concrete reinforced with StrentexÒ
plastic liner. Asphalt coated. 

Custom nameplate, decoration and paint treatment on SaluteÔ.      $2,500.00

GRAVE BOX- Plain concrete container, no seal.....................................$1,675.00 

CASKET PRICE LIST

BRONZE
Classic Gold -Z64, 48 oz. Brushed Bronze, Velvet Interior, Gasketed............. $21,980.00
DaVinci -V37, 32 oz. Brushed Bronze, Velvet Interior, Gasketed.....................$11,550.00 
Primose -V58, 32 oz. Solid Bronze, Velvet Interior..........................................$ 11,280.00

COPPER
Sierra-Y33, 32 oz. Brushed Copper, Velvet Interior, Gasketed .....................$9,200.00

HARDWOOD
Embassy - 7NC, Cherry Wood, Velvet Interior, Non-Gasketed .........................$7,770.00
Pieta -3XI, Maple Wood, Velvet Interior, Non-Gasketed ........................ ..........$7,250.00 
Barkley - 5ZZ, Oak Wood, Velvet Interior, Non- Gasketed................................$8,250.00
Laurel..............., Maple Wood, Velvet Interior, Non-Gasketed...........................$6,600.00
Libra Hardwood.......Non-Gasketed....................................................................$ 2,845.00

STAINLESS STEEL
Golden Sand -  UG1, Brushed Stainless Steel, Velvet Interior, LifeSymbols, Gasketed
..............................................................................................................................6 ,170.00
Tapestry Rose - U46, Brushed Stainless Steel, Velvet Interior,  Gasketed.........$5,900.00

STEEL
Virgo .......-Silver, 18 Gauge Steel, Crepe Interior, Gasketed..............................$2,500.00
Aries..... - 20 Gauge Steel, Crepe Interior,Gasketed.............................................$ 2,370.00
Scorpio/Pisces........Silver, 20 Gauge Steel,Grey, Crepe Interior, Gasketed ...... $2270.00
Spectra - ...........NewPointe, 20 Gauge Steel, Silver, Taffeta Interior, Non-Gasketed
..............................................................................................................................$ 2,170.00
Gemini,................ 20 Gauge Steel, Silver or Copper, Taffeta Interior, Non-Gasketed
.............................................................................................................................$ 2,070.00
Apollo .....................20 Gauge Steel, Grey or Brown, Taffeta Interior, Non-Gasketed
............................................................................................................................. $1,990.00 

Disclaimer of Warranties
Boucher Funeral Home, LLC make no representations or warranties regarding the caskets

listed above. The only warranties, expressed or implied, granted in connection with caskets
sold are the express written warranties, if any, extended by the manufacturers thereof.

Boucher Funeral Home, LLC hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied,
relating to the caskets, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability

and fitness for a particular purpose.


